

King County

Legislation Details

2009-0648	Versien. 1			
	Version: 1			
Motion		Status:	Passed	
2/1/2010		In control:	Metropolitan King County Council	
		Final action:	2/1/2010	
		Enactment #:	13137	
A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Corrie Watterson-Bryant, who resides in council district two, to the King County conservation futures citizen oversight committee, serving in an "executive at-large" position.				
Larry Gossett				
Appointments, Conservation Futures, Executive				
ttachments: 1. 13138.pdf, 2. 2009-0648 Transmittal Letter.doc, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter				
Ver. Action By	/	Acti	on	Result
1 Metropo	litan King County	Council Pas	sed	Pass
	2/1/2010 A MOTION co council district "executive at-I Larry Gossett Appointments 1. 13138.pdf, 5 Statement, C. Ver. Action By	2/1/2010 A MOTION confirming the exec council district two, to the King "executive at-large" position. Larry Gossett Appointments, Conservation Fu 1. 13138.pdf, 2. 2009-0648 Tra Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Ver. Action By	2/1/2010 In control: Final action: Enactment #: A MOTION confirming the executive's reappoint council district two, to the King County conserva "executive at-large" position. Larry Gossett Appointments, Conservation Futures, Executive 1. 13138.pdf, 2. 2009-0648 Transmittal Letter.do Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter Ver. Action By	2/1/2010 In control: Metropolitan King County Council Final action: 2/1/2010 Enactment #: 13137 A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Corrie Watterson-Bryant, who council district two, to the King County conservation futures citizen oversight committee "executive at-large" position. Larry Gossett Appointments, Conservation Futures, Executive 1. 13138.pdf, 2. 2009-0648 Transmittal Letter.doc, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Discles Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter Ver. Action By Action